N

013
Two (2) Pentagon Washington Area Top Ill Job Fairs (dates and location to be determined).

Wednesday, March 20

Thursday, March 28
Tuesday, April 16
Thursday, April 18
Wednesday, April 24

Wednesday, May 15

Thursday, May 16

Thursday, June 20
Thursday, June 27
Wednesday, July 24
Wednesday, August 14

Thursday, August 15

Tuesday, August 20
Thursday, September 26
Wednesday, October 9
Thursday, October 23

Thursday, November 7

Tuesday, December 3

Thursday, December 5

Columbia MD-Fort Meade area, DoubleTree by Hilton Columbia

Dahlgren Va, University of Mary Washington-Dahlgren Campus

Patuxent River NAS, Bay District Vol. Fire Dept Social Hall, Lexington Park Md
D.C. National Guard Armory, 2001 E. Capitol St., SE, D.C.

Andrews AFB Top Ill, The Club At the Base, Andrews AFB Md

Reston VA, SECURITY CLEARANCE-focused
Hosted by JobZone and DoDintelJobs.com

Springfield, American Legion-Springfield Va
10AM-NOON Vets/Military/Family NOON-2PM Open

Fort Lee (near Petersburg), The Regimental Club, Fort Lee Va
Dahlgren Va, University of Mary Washington-Dahlgren Campus
Fredericksburg, Expo & Conference Center, Fredericksburg Va
Andrews AFB Top IIl, The Club At the Base, Andrews AFB Md

Springfield VA, SECURITY CLEARANCE/Vets/Military-focused, Amer. Legion-Springfield
Hosted by JobZone and DoDintelJobs.com

Patuxent River NAS MD, Bay District Vol Fire Dept Social Hall, Lexington Park Md
Dahlgren Va, University of Mary Washington-Dahlgren Campus

D.C. National Guard Armory, 2001 E. Capitol St., SE, D.C.

Fort Lee (near Petersburg), The Regimental Club, Fort Lee Va

Springfield, American Legion-Springfield Va
10AM-NOON Security Clearance/Vets/Military/Family NOON-2PM Open

Patuxent River NAS Mini-Job Fair, Bay District Vol Fire Dept Social Hall, Lexington Park Md

Fredericksburg VA, National Guard Armory or Expo Center (tbd)

Registration and Follow Up Service Powered by :
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Job Seekers: Visit wvw.JobZoneOnline.com to register, post resume, and for new updates

Companies: Visit the website for information on events or webmaster@JobZoneOnline.com a request for a registration form.
JOBZONE LLC  Off 434.263.5102 Alt Ph 540.226.1473 F 434.263.5199

3PM-7PM

SECURITY CLEARANCE-focused-CLEARED CANDIDATES ONLY Hosted by JobZone and DoDlIntelJobs.com

3PM-7PM

3PM-7PM
10AM-2PM
10AM-2PM

3PM-7PM

10AM-2PM

10AM-2PM
3PM-7PM
3PM-7PM
10AM-2PM

10AM-2PM

3PM-7PM
3PM-7PM
10AM-2PM
10AM-2PM

10AM-2PM

3PM-6PM

3 PM-7PM

Janet.Giles@JobZoneOnline.com




